Reduziermuffe 75/63 x 501 PVC ND16

Artikelnummer: 99-40-3748

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Material
Nenndruck

Abmessungen
Durchmesser 1 (alphanumerisch)
Durchmesser 2 (alphanumerisch)

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

75,00 mm
71,00 mm
83,00 mm
0,139 kg

Reduziermuffe
PVC
PN16

75/63
501

31.01.2023



	Reduziermuffe 75/63 x 50I PVC ND16

