

Reduziermuffe 75/63 x 50I PVC ND16

Artikelnummer: 99-40-3748



Dimensionen

Länge	75,00 mm
Breite	71,00 mm
Höhe	83,00 mm
Gewicht	0,139 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Reduziermuffe
Material	PVC
Nenndruck	PN16

Abmessunger

Abiliessungen	
Durchmesser 1 (alphanumerisch)	75/63
Durchmesser 2 (alphanumerisch)	501

www.bigdutchman.shop 31.01.2023